UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Sept.2025 1 of 13www.umw-ic.com
UMW HT75xx-2
1.Description
2.Features
Low power consumption, typical quiescent current 2.5μA
Low Input-Output Voltage Difference
Small Temperature Drift Coefficient

250mA, 45V Low Voltage, Low Quiescent
Current, Low Dropout Linear Regulator
13.Ordering Information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW HT7520-2
UMW HT7524-2
UMW HT7528-2
UMW HT7530-2
UMW HT7533-2
UMW HT7536-2
UMW HT7540-2
UMW HT7544-2
UMW HT7550-2
UMW HT7520S-2
UMW HT7524S-2
UMW HT7528S-2
UMW HT7530S-2
UMW HT7533S-2
UMW HT7536S-2
UMW HT7540S-2
UMW HT7544S-2
UMW HT7550S-2
7520-2
7524-2
7528-2
7530-2